Programmable Relay ZEN 1
Programmable Relay
ZEN
Flexible Automation
• Two standard CPU’s sizes; 10 I/O & 20 I/O
• All CPU models are extendable with maximum 3 expansion
units.
• ZEN 10 I/O expandable up to 34 I/O

• Programming software optional
l
Model Number Structure
■   Model Number Legend
CPU units
1& 2. CPU model
10 10 I/O model
20 20 I/O model
3. Type classifier
1 LCD display, buttons, calendar & clock
2 LED indication
4. Input type
A AC input
D DC input
5. Output type
R Relay output
T Transistor output
6. Supply voltage
A AC power supply
D DC power supply
Expansions units
1. Number of I/O
8 4 inputs & 4 outputs
4 4 points or 4 outputs
2. Input type
A AC input
D DC input
No input available
3. Output type
R Relay output
T Transistor output
No output available
ZEN-@@C@@@@-V1
1 2 3 4 5 6
ZEN-@E@@
1 2 3
2 Programmable Relay ZEN
Ordering Information
■ List of models
■ Accessories
Note: Memory Cassettes created using the CPU Unit can be read to the CPU Unit, regardless of which model is used, however the following points
must be taken into consideration.
1. When using a Memory Cassette created with a V1 CPU Unit for a Pre-V1 CPU Unit, use the Memory Cassette within the ranges for the
Pre-V1 CPU Unit's timers, holding timers, counters, weekly timers, calendar timers, and displays.
2. When using a Memory Cassette created with a CPU Unit with 20 I/O points for a CPU Unit with 10 I/O points, use only up to 6 inputs and
4 outputs for the I/O bit area.
Name No. of
I/O
points
Display
type
Power Supply
voltage
Inputs Outputs Buttons,
calendar
& clock
Analog
input
Model number
CPU Units 10 LCD 100 to 240 VAC 6 100 to 240 VAC 4 Relays Yes No ZEN-10C1AR-A-V1
LED No No ZEN-10C2AR-A-V1
LCD 24 VDC 6 24 VDC 4 Relays Yes Yes ZEN-10C1DR-D-V1
LED No Yes ZEN-10C2DR-D-V1
LCD 24 VDC 6 24 VDC 4 Transistors Yes Yes ZEN-10C1DT-D-V1
LED No Yes ZEN-10C2DT-D-V1
20 LCD 100 to 240 VAC 12 100 to 240 VAC 8 Relays Yes No ZEN-20C1AR-A-V1
LED No No ZEN-20C2AR-A-V1
LCD 24 VDC 12 24 VDC 8 Relays Yes Yes ZEN-20C1DR-D-V1
LED No Yes ZEN-20C2DR-D-V1
LCD 24 VDC 12 24 VDC 8 Transistors Yes Yes ZEN-20C1DT-D-V1
LED No Yes ZEN-20C2DT-D-V1
Expansion
I/O Units
8 - 4 100 to 240 VAC 4 Relays - ZEN-8EAR
- 4 24 VDC 4 Relays - ZEN-8EDR